29/05/2007
DORNIER spare parts (interchangeable with originals):
CODE DESCRIPTION
338123**
LH gripper opener plate for thin yarns 170x23x6mm
338416
LH gripper opener plate for thin yarns 170x23x6mm
33812D**

57721/D
57721/S
LH and RH temples with progress inclination rings.
For medium synthetic fabrics nr.25 rings
57044E/D
57044E/S LH and RH temples for delicate fabrics
57733/D
57733/S LH and RH temples for delicate fabrics
57678/D
57678/D LH and RH temples for medium-weight shirting.
57714/D
57714/S LH and RH temples for delicate fabrics
COMPLETE CARBON PROFILES LOOM   GTV
ORIGINAL
CODE OUR  CODE  LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH
787554 GTV160C/W 160 1120
787555 GTV170C/W 170 1170
787556 GTV180C/W 180 1220
787557 GTV190C/W 190 1270
787558 GTV200C/W 200 1320
787559 GTV210C/W 210 1370
787560 GTV220C/W 220 1420
787561 GTV230C/W 230 1470
787562 GTV240C/W 240 1520
787563 GTV250C/W 250 1570*
787564 GTV260C/W 260 1620*
787565 GTV270C/W 270 1670*
787566 GTV280C/W 280 1720*
787567 GTV290C/W 290 1770*
787568 GTV300C/W 300 1820*
787570 GTV320C/W 320 1920*
787571 GTV330C/W 330 1970*
787572 GTV340C/W 340 2020*
787573 GTV350C/W 350 2070*
787574 GTV360C/W 360 2120*
787575 GTV380C/W 380 2220*
* Jointed rack
COMPLETE CARBON PROFILES LOOM   HTV
ORIGINAL
CODE OUR CODE  LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH
764741 HTV160C/W 160 1050
764742 HTV170C/W 170 1100
764743 HTV180C/W 180 1150
764744 HTV190C/W 190 1200
764745 HTV200C/W 200 1250
764746 HTV210C/W 210 1300
764747 HTV220C/W 220 1350
764748 HTV230C/W 230 1400
764749 HTV240C/W 240 1450
764750 HTV250C/W 250 1500
764751 HTV260C/W 260 1550*
764752 HTV270C/W 270 1600*
764753 HTV280C/W 280 1650*
764754 HTV290C/W 290 1700*
764756 HTV300C/W 300 1750*
764757 HTV320C/W 320 1850*
764758 HTV330C/W 330 1900*
764759 HTV340C/W 340 1950*
764760 HTV350C/W 350 2000*
764761 HTV360C/W 360 2050*
764162 HTV380C/W 380 2150*
* Jointed rack
CARBON ROD  GTV
ORIGINAL
CODE OUR CODE  LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH
724770 GTV160A/W 160 1120
724771 GTV170A/W 170 1170
724772 GTV180A/W 180 1220
724773 GTV190A/W 190 1270
724774 GTV200A/W 200 1320
72475 GTV210A/W 210 1370
724776 GTV220A/W 220 1417
724777 GTV230A/W 230 1470
724778 GTV240A/W 240 1520
724779 GTV250A/W 250 1570
724780 GTV260A/W 260 1620
724781 GTV270A/W 270 1670
724782 GTV280A/W 280 1720
724783 GTV290A/W 290 1770
724784 GTV300A/W 300 1820
724786 GTV320A/W 320 1920
724787 GTV330A/W 330 1970
724788 GTV340A/W 340 2020
724789 GTV350A/W 350 2070
724790 GTV360A/W 360 2120
724791 GTV380A/W 380 2220
724792 GTV400A/W 400 2320
CARBON ROD  HTV
ORIGINAL
CODE OUR CODE LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH
788420 HTV160A/W 160 1050
788421 HTV170A/W 170 1100
788422 HTV180A/W 180 1150
788423 HTV190A/W 190 1200
788424 HTV200A/W 200 1250
788425 HTV210A/W 210 1300
788426 HTV220A/W 220 1350
788427 HTV230A/W 230 1400
788428 HTV240A/W 240 1450
788429 HTV250A/W 250 1500
788430 HTV260A/W 260 1550
788431 HTV270A/W 270 1600
788432 HTV280A/W 280 1650
788433 HTV290A/W 290 1700
788434 HTV300A/W 300 1750
788436 HTV320A/W 320 1850
788437 HTV330A/W 330 1900
788438 HTV340A/W 340 1950
788439 HTV350A/W 350 2000
788440 HTV360A/W 360 2050
788441 HTV380A/W 380 2150
788442 HTV400A/W 400 2200
RAW RACK FOR ROD  HTV – GTV (10mm)
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CRD1480/W Raw rack for HTV or GTV (not finished)
RACK FOR ROD LOOM  HTV – GTV (10mm)